
8:30 AM

9:00AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

Noon

12:30 PM

1:00PM

1:30 PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

MIDNIGHT

Daybreak Stage

Lafferty Lounge

TIME

Hummingbird Sun
7:00-8:00 PM

The Random 
Strangers
8:00-9:00 PM

Leesa Pipes
9:00-10:00 PM

Open Mic
10:00-til ?

THURSDAY
8/28

FRIDAY
8/29

SATURDAY
8/30

SUNDAY
8/31

Shoeshine Blue
3:00-4:00 PM

Creek Stink
4:30-5:30 PM

Moselle
6:00-7:00 PM

Justin Larkin
7:30-8:30 PM

The Deadgummits
9:00-10:30 PM

Ambient Sinse Session 
with Elder Sins

Trailside Stage

HIGHLONESOME MUSIC FESTIVAL

musical forest

1:00-2:30PM

enter at doc’s loop

Campfire Jam

Lafferty Stage

Forest / Doc’s Loop

Mushroom Hike

with Missouri

Mycological

Society

10:00 am - noon

Meet at doc’s loop

schedule
2025

Gates Open A 6PM

for Pre-P
arty

ALL MUSIC AT T
HE 

LAFFER
TY LOUNGE

Main Stage

Festival Field

SINSE-milla Sunset Spot 21+

Waterfall 

Stages/Locations

Waterfall Meditation

Bo Brown

Foraging Hike

10:30 am - 1PM

Open Mic
1:00-3:00pm

Goat Yoga

Andre Chisum

Hummingbird Sun

Jack Bowden

Maddi Warren
2:30-3:30 PM

Auntie Em
and the Tornadoes
4:00-5:00 PM

Drifters Mile
5:45-6:45 PM

The Creek Rocks
7:15-8:15 PM

Okra and the Universe
8:45-9:45 PM

The Last Monarchs
of Fall
10:15-11:15 PM

Trailside Music

Midnight Storytelling

Missouri Arts Council
Sinse Cannabis

The Barn
Maria Penn Real Estate

MO Mycological Society
ABC Books

Animal Clinic of Ava
Sparta Spirits

Howler Bike Co.
J & R Sand and Gravel

2 Oddballs
Fleetwood Pest Control

Dirty Hippy Construction Co.

Thank You

to Our Sponsors:

Gates Open A 2PM

ALL MUSIC AT T
HE 

LAFFER
TY LOUNGE

Steve & Adie

Eric Ryan-Johnson

Songwriting Competition

Roxie & the Moon King

Awards & Announcements

SINSE-milla
Sunset Spot
Friday 2:00-8:00PM
Saturday & Sunday 
9:00AM-1:00PM

ozarks

history hike

led by Myke

fest c
loses at 3pm

thanks for coming 

and we’ll se
e you 

next year!


