HIGHLONESOME MUSIC FESTIVAL 2025

Dirty Hippy Construction Co.

				33M2332
TIME	THURSDAY 8/28	FRIDAY 8/29	SATURDAY 8/30	SUNDAY 8/31
8:30 AM	Α.	SINSE-milla	Goat Yoga 🦙	Waterfall Meditation
9:00AM	SI SI	Sunset Spot Friday 2:00-8:00PM Saturday & Sunday 9:00AM-1:00PM	Andre Chisum	Steve & Adie
9:15 AM				
10:00 AM		MUSHROOM HIKE	Hummingbird Sun	Eric Ryan-Johnson
10:30 AM		WITH MISSOURI	BO BROWN	
11:00 AM		MYCOLOGICAL SOCIETY	FORAGING HIKE	
11:30 AM		ADDO AM - NOON	10:30 AM · 1PM	Songwriting Competition
Noon		MEET AT DOC'S LOOP	Jack Bowden	Roxie & the Moon King
12:30 PM				Awards & Announcements
1:00PM			MUSICAL FOREST	OZARKS
1:30 PM		GATES OPEN A 2PM GATES OPEN A THE	PM 1 220PM	OPEN MIC 1:00-3:00PM HISTORY HIKE LED BY MYKE
2:00PM		GATES OPEN A LINE ALL MUSIC AT THE ALL MUSIC AT THE ALL MUSIC AT THE	ENTER AT DOC'S LOOP	
2:30PM		ALL MUSIC AT THE LAFFERTY LOUNGE LAFFERTY LOUNGE Shoeshine Blue	Maddi Warren 2:30-3:30 PM	FEST CLOSES AT 3PM THANKS FOR COMING THANKS FOR COMING
3:00 PM				
3:30 PM		3:00-4:00 PM		THANKS FOR COMMENT AND WE'LL SEE YOU AND WE'LL SEE YOU
4:00 PM	—		Auntie Em	AND WE'LL YEAR!
4:30 PM	V	Creek Stink	and the Tornadoes 4:00-5:00 PM	Stages/Locations
5:00 PM	MOM	4:30-5:30 PM	1.00 0.00 1 111	Lafferty Lounge
5:30 PM	GATES OPEN A GPM FOR PRE-PARTY FOR THE			Daybreak Stage Trailside Stage
6:00 PM	FUK THE	Moselle	Drifters Mile	Forest / Doc's Loop
6:30 PM	ALL MUSIC HI LAFFERTY LOUNGE	6:00-7:00 PM	5:45-6:45 PM	Main Stage
7:00 PM	Hummingbird Sun			Festival Field
7:30 PM	7:00-8:00 PM	Justin Larkin	The Creek Rocks 7:15-8:15 PM	SINSE-milla Sunset Spot 21+
8:00 PM	The Random	7:30-8:30 PM	7.13-0.13 1 101	Waterfall
8:30 PM	Strangers 8:00-9:00 PM			THANK YOU
9:00 PM	Leesa Pipes 9:00-10:00 PM	The Deadgummits 9:00-10:30 PM	Okra and the Universe 8:45-9:45 PM	TO OUR SPONSORS:
9:30 PM				Missouri Arts Council Sinse Cannabis
10:00 PM	Open Mic		The Last Monarchs of Fall 10:15-11:15 PM Trailside Music	The Barn Maria Penn Real Estate MO Mycological Society ABC Books
10:30 PM	10:00-til ?	CAMPFIRE JAM LAFFERTY STAGE		
11:00 PM				Animal Clinic of Ava Sparta Spirits
11:30 PM	-			Howler Bike Co. J & R Sand and Gravel
MIDNIGHT		Ambient Sinse Session	Midnight Storytelling	2 Oddballs Fleetwood Pest Control
		Willipient Silise Session	Midnight Storyteining	i icetwood rest Control

with Elder Sins